25.08.2021

To, BSE Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir,

Sub:- Disclosures pertaining to change in shareholding of Mrs. Suman Goel pursuant to transfer by way of Gift.

Please find attached the disclosure in the prescribed form in the matter of change in shareholding of the Promoter/ Promoter Group of Shri Bajrang Alliance Limited.

- Disclosure under Regulation 10(6) Report to Stock Exchange in respect of acquisition made in reliance upon exemption provided for in Regulation 10(1)(a)(i) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 by Mrs. Suman Goel, the Acquirer; and
- 2. Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 by Promoter / Promoter Group of Shri Bajrang Alliance Limited.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfull Anand Goel

For and on Behalf of Promoter/ Promoter Group of Shri Bajrang Alliance Limited

Encl:- As Above

Date :- 25.09.2021

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC) Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer		Shri Bajrang Alliance Limited Mrs. Suman Goel				
						Wheth
Name(Listed	(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are	BSE Limit	ed .			
Detail	s of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC(**)		
a)	fore the acquisition under consideration, holding of : Shares carrying voting rights Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non- disposal undertaking/ others)	133301	1.48%	1.48%		
	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)					
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	133301	1.48%	1.48%		
	Details of acquisition/sale	•				
	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument	286410	3.18%	3.18%		
	that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold					
·d) e)	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer Total (a+b+c+/-d)	286410	3.18%	3.18%		



After the acquisition/sale, holding of:	
 a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition 	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	419711 4.66% 4.66%
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Transfer of shares by way of gift to the Acquirer in terms of Gift Deed executed on 25.08.2021 by the Transferor.
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	25.08.2021, being date of execution of the Gift Deed
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale (Rs.)*	9000000
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale (Rs.)*	9000000
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition (Rs.)*	9000000
	£

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Reg. 31 of the Listing Regulations.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

For and on Behalf of Promoter/ Promoter Group of Shri Bajrang Alliance Cimited

Anand Goel Place: Raipur

r lace. Raipui

Date: 25.08.2021

S.No	Name of the Promoter/ Promoter Group	No. of Shares (Before gift of shares)	% of total Shares of the company (Before gift of Shares	No. of Shares (After gift of shares)	% of total Shares of the company (After gift of Shares)
1	Mr. Narendra Goel	632700	7.03	632700	7.03
2.	Mr. Anand Goel	349469	3.88	349469	3.88
3	Mr. Rajendra Goel	209900	2.33	209900	2.33
4	Mr. Dinesh Goel	69000	0.76	69000	0.76
5	Mr. Suresh Goel	67800	0.75	67800	0.75
6	Mr. Sandeep Goel	53700	0.59	53700	0.59
7	Rajendra Goel & Sons	847500	9.41	847500	9.41
8	Jainarayan Hariram Goel & Sons	566100	6.29	566100	6.29
9	Anand Goel & Sons	513400	5.71	513400	.5.71
10	Suresh Goel & Sons	482400	5.36	482400	5.36
11	Narendra Goel & Sons	391500	4.35	391500	4.35
12	Hariram Goel & Sons (Partnership Firm)	221100	2.46	221100	2.46
13	Dinesh Goel & Sons	163500	1.81	163500	1.81
	NOR OF	M Contraction	ALC DUSS		•

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group		5470470	60.78	5756880	63.96
24	Mrs. Rashmi Goel	13800	0.15	13800	0.15
23	Mrs. Sarla Goel	38000	0.42	38000	0.42
22	Mrs. Aruna Goel	49400	0.55	49400	0.55
21	Mrs. Kiran Goel	54200	0.6	54200	0.6
20	Mrs. Ankita Goel	69500	0.77	69500	0.77
19	Mrs. Suman Goel	133301	1.48	419711	4.66
18	Sandeep Goel & Sons	89700	0.99	89700	0.99
17	Mrs. Neeta Goel	96200	1.06	96200	1.06
16	Bajrang Rice Mill (Partnership Firm)	101100	1.12	101100	1.12
15	Hariram Goel & Co. (Partnership Firm)	126100	1.4	126100	1.4
14	Suresh Goel & Brothers (Partnership Firm)	131100	1.45	131100	1.45
	14. (Contraction of the second se	T	B	1	I

